
Effect of Probiotic on Repair of
Ethanol-induced Gastric

Mucosal Erosion in Wistar Rats
by Alpha Fardah A

Submission date: 15-Oct-2022 05:35PM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 1925946636
File name: Jurnal_ke_6_-_Volume3-Issue3-May-Jun-No.269-363-367.pdf (271.52K)
Word count: 3256
Character count: 17258



3

3

4

9

13

15

17

21

27



3

4

4

5

5

7

7

10

11

11

16

18

19



3

5

5

8

10



1

2

2

4

6

6

12
12

14

20

2223

24

25

26
28

29





17%
SIMILARITY INDEX

14%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

Effect of Probiotic on Repair of Ethanol-induced Gastric
Mucosal Erosion in Wistar Rats
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

juke.kedokteran.unila.ac.id
Internet Source

www.mdpi.com
Internet Source

medicaljournals.se
Internet Source

mts.intechopen.com
Internet Source

www.medicaljournals.se
Internet Source

archive.org
Internet Source

www.atmph-specialissues.org
Internet Source

karnaval.com
Internet Source

Hye Seung Lee. "MUC1, MUC2, MUC5AC, and
MUC6 expressions in gastric carcinomas",



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

Cancer, 09/15/2001
Publication

www.himalayahealthcare.com
Internet Source

Kazuyo Sakanoi. "Temporal and spatial
structures of flickering aurora derived from
high-speed imaging photometer observations
at Syowa Station in the Antarctic", Journal of
Geophysical Research, 2004
Publication

Nabendu Debnath, Ashok Kumar Yadav.
"Chapter 9 Indigenous Probiotic Lactobacillus
Strains to Combat Gastric Pathogen
Helicobacter pylori: Microbial Interference
Therapy", Springer Science and Business
Media LLC, 2021
Publication

gsconlinepress.com
Internet Source

researchoutput.csu.edu.au
Internet Source

oamjms.eu
Internet Source

www.scielo.br
Internet Source



17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

Noraziah Nordin, Suzy Munir Salama,
Shahram Golbabapour, Maryam Hajrezaie et
al. "Anti-Ulcerogenic Effect of Methanolic
Extracts from Enicosanthellum pulchrum
(King) Heusden against Ethanol-Induced Acute
Gastric Lesion in Animal Models", PLoS ONE,
2014
Publication

academic.oup.com
Internet Source

es.scribd.com
Internet Source

media.proquest.com
Internet Source

wjgnet.com
Internet Source

Brancati, Serena B., Zoltán S. Zádori, József
Németh, and Klára Gyires. "Substance P
induces gastric mucosal protection at
supraspinal level via increasing the level of
endomorphin-2 in rats", Brain Research
Bulletin, 2013.
Publication

Ham, Maggie, Yasutada Akiba, Koji Takeuchi,
Marshall H Montrose, and Jonathan D.
Kaunitz. "Gastroduodenal Mucosal Defense",



24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

Physiology of the Gastrointestinal Tract Two
Volume Set, 2012.
Publication

Martin Kunes, Jaroslav Kvetina. "Probiotics",
Elsevier BV, 2016
Publication

arccjournals.com
Internet Source

eprints.um.edu.my
Internet Source

Akyurek, N.. "Expression of MUC1 and MUC2
Mucins in Gastric Carcinomas: Their
Relationship with Clinicopathologic
Parameters and Prognosis", Pathology -
Research and Practice, 2002
Publication

Emily K.Y. Lam, Emily K.K. Tai, Marcel W.L.
Koo, Helen P.S. Wong et al. "Enhancement of
gastric mucosal integrity by Lactobacillus
rhamnosus GG", Life Sciences, 2007
Publication

Matteo Fornai, Luca Antonioli, Rocchina
Colucci, Marco Tuccori, Corrado Blandizzi.
"Chapter 7 Pathophysiology of Gastric Ulcer
Development and Healing: Molecular
Mechanisms and Novel Therapeutic Options",
IntechOpen, 2011
Publication



Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off



FINAL GRADE

/0

Effect of Probiotic on Repair of Ethanol-induced Gastric
Mucosal Erosion in Wistar Rats
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5


